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Market Analytics Suite
OI'B.HQG‘T(‘T‘. Developers' Sales - Mkt Sgmt of Units Sold

Research & Analytics ®Non-Landed ®Landed ®Hybrid (Non-landed + Landsd)

@®CCR ®RCR ®OCR
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Market Analytics Suite
OI‘EII‘lgCTCC. Monthly Developers Sales Overview
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Research & Analytics ® Private ®CCR @ACR @OCR
® Existing Launch © New Launch

® Al Projects Selected
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KEXILANBA, BEXZEEBNIE BME
#H, HEEthSAKEH. XETE SFEREE
(Newport Residences). #=EFE (Tembusu Grand)
eI LE ST E——The Reserve Residences,

Terra Hill RCR
Pullman Residences Newton CCR
Tenet OCR
Leedon Green CCR
Perfect Ten CCR
One Bernam CCR
Riviere RCR
Peak Residence CCR
Klimt Cairnhill CCR
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Perfect Ten T B Z R R A

270
340
618
638
230
351
455
90
138

270 97 97 $2,699 35.9% 35.9%
270 258 38 $3,171 95.6% 75.9%
618 600 24 $1,399 97.1% 97.1%
575 541 21 $2,943 94.1% 84.8%
230 207 20 $3174 90.0% 90.0%
200 162 {19 $2,566 81.0% 46.2%
455 438 18 $3,073 96.3% 96.3%
90 65 14 $2,408 72.2% 72.2%
138 35 13 $3,385 25.4% 25.4%

ATake up rate is calculated by taking the division of cumulative units sold to date over cumulative units launched to date
*Sold out status is calculated by taking the division of cumulative units sold to date over total no. of units in project
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Senior Vice President

Timothy Eng %3 5 £
Assistant Manager
christine.sun@orangetee.com
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Kenneth Tan f£4 B
Research Analyst
kenneth.tan@orangetee.com
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